
First Name Last Name Title Email Phone Number Building Website

Jon Green Director of Technology greenj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7700 Central Office

Scott Henderson Data Architect hendersons@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7700 Central Office

Bettiann Uhlman Student Database Specialist uhlmanb@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7700 Central Office

Steve Masciarelli Web Master/Technology Support masciarellis@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School

Chuck Julian Network Administrator julianc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School

Mark Reardon Technology Support reardonm@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School

Julie Leach 7-12 Instructional Technology leachj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School Website

Doug Lang Computer Technician langd@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School

Pam Hebert Building Technology Specialist hebertp@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720 Westborough High School

Barry Jeannotte Computer Technician jeannotteb@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740 Gibbons Middle School

Dan Strickland Building Technology Specialist stricklandd@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740 Gibbons Middle School

Deb Boucher 4-6 Instructional Technology boucherd@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780 Mill Pond School Website

Stephanie Garrett 4-6 Instructional Technology garretts@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780 Mill Pond School

Dave O'Neil Computer Technician oneild@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780 Mill Pond School

Matt Strumpf Building Technology Specialist strumpfm@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780 Mill Pond School

Marybeth Brosnihan Building Technology Specialist brosnihanm@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7760

Kari Addington Building Technology Specialist addingtonk@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7770 Fales Elementary School

Susan Pressman Building Technology Specialist pressmans@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7750

Armstrong Elementary School

Hastings Elementary School

http://westboroughwhs.ss6.sharpschool.com/cms/One.aspx?portalId=35937&pageId=926035
http://millpondtechnology.westboroughk12.org/

